
2012 Women at podium: 5

Men at podium: 6

AUT: Rauris Jan.20.-21.Cancelled NOR: Kvitfjell Jan.28.-29. USA: Steamboat Feb.11.-18.

SLO:Bohinj Jan.22.-23. NOR: Rjukan Feb.2.-4. FRA: Chamonix Mar.11.-12.

SPA: Espot Mar.16.-18. Final

Women AUT SLO NOR NOR USA FRA SPA

RankName F.name Nat SP SP SP SP SP CL SP TPS TPS CL CL SP TPS SP SP CL CL SP TPS Total

1 Reymond Amélie SUI 80 100 100 80 100 460

2 Enger Anne Marit NOR 40 80 80 45 80 325 135

3 Rykhus Sigrid NOR 100 100 60 260 65

3 McKinstry Madi USA 29 60 60 20 32 201 59

5 Duedahl Julie DAN 45 50 50 22 167 34

6 Holzmann Johanna GER 60 50 50 160 7

7 Grenier-Soliget Laura FRA 32 45 36 45 158 2

8 Taylor Zoe USA 36 45 24 105 53

9 Haugstuen Maren NOR 36 32 20 88 17

10 Ilebrekke Mathilde NOR 50 36 86 2

11 Tan Bouquet Argeline FRA 26 40 66 20

12 Faivre Nolwenn FRA 40 22 62 4

13 Meyer Sandrine SUI 60 60 2

14 Taylor Jasmin GBR 29 29 58 2

15 Osaki Kaline JPN 24 26 50 8

16 Lunde Thea S. NOR 40 40 10

17 Cotter Amelia SUI 18 18 36 4

18 Lau Raquel Lau SPA 14 16 30 6

19 Hata Ayano JPN 16 16 14

20 Wiederhold Jessica GER 15 15 1

21 Bævre Linnea NOR 15 15 1

22 Gresaker Ida NOR 14 14 1

23 Kjølseth Guro H NOR 13 13 1

24 Morrisey Anna GBR 0 14
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25 Fichtel Theresa GER 0 0

Men AUT SLO NOR NOR USA FRA SPA

RankName F.name Nat SP SP SP SP SP CL SP TPS TPS CL CL SP TPS SP SP CL CL SP TPS Total

1 MÜLLER Tobias GER 100 80 100 45 60 385

2 DAYER Bastien SUI 80 100 50 100 6 336 49

3 LAU Phillip FRA 50 50 60 60 80 300 36

4 LAU Chris FRA 32 36 29 80 100 277 23

5 NORDBERG Tomas Sand NOR 60 80 9 40 189 88

6 KRISTENSTUEN Sondre NOR 60 45 12 26 36 179 10

7 BOUVIER Antoine FRA 20 18 45 40 45 168 11

8 LAU Sven FRA 26 24 22 36 50 158 10

9 HOLST Carl Jørgen NOR 22 40 32 29 22 145 13

10 BERBERETTI Clement FRA 14 29 18 50 32 143 2

11 SCHMID Jonas GER 22 40 32 15 109 34

12 SNYDER Cory USA 24 32 9 15 26 106 3

13 MICHEL Nicolas SUI 36 24 24 84 22

14 HOLZMANN Benedikt GER 36 18 29 83 1

15 BRÜSTLE Matthias GER 13 15 20 3 12 63 20

16 COLLBERG Olle SWE 40 22 62 1

17 SKØRE Lasse NOR 45 1 46 16

18 DRESSEN Charlie USA 20 26 46 0

19 GOGOLAN Tommy USA 26 16 42 4

20 TROJER Toni Peter GER 9 16 8 7 40 2

21 ECHSER Martin SUI 20 20 40 0

22 ALES Saso SLO 15 13 11 39 1

23 HARVARD TAYLOR Jack GBR 8 13 14 4 39 0

24 GAY Jeffrey USA 14 24 38 1

25 NIEDERBERGER Reto SUI 12 11 14 37 1

26 PINTAR Luka SLO 18 12 30 7

27 BOUVIER Garzone Derek FRA 29 29 1

28 UENO Hidetaka JPN 14 13 27 2

29 ADAMI Alexandre FRA 8 18 26 1

30 RUFER Thomas SUI 6 10 9 25 1

31 VALDE Amund Morstøl NOR 11 10 21 4

32 VISNICK Tanner USA 8 13 21 0



33 NICATY Julien SUI 4 16 20 1

34 WALTERS Rick USA 12 7 19 1

35 LANDERVILLE Shane CAN 7 10 17 2

36 LØKEN Trym Nygård NOR 16 16 1

37 RHODE John A USA 10 6 16 0

38 Le GARREC Nicolas FRA 16 16 0

39 LARSEN Birk W USA 15 15 1

40 HENERY Chris USA 11 4 15 0

41 FRADET Remi FRA 11 2 13 2

42 ROBERTS Ian GBR 6 5 11 2

43 INGEBRETSEN Sebastian NOR 10 10 1

44 ALES Jure SLO 2 7 9 1

45 CLARK Andrew GBR 9 9 0

46 BAUD Guillaume FRA 7 1 8 1

47 HAMBERGER Moritz GER 5 3 8 0

48 TESTILLANO Tomas SPA 8 8 0

49 JUURINEN Niki FIN 6 6 2

50 FRADET Charly FRA 5 5 1

51 FERNEY Aurelien FRA 5 5 0

52 LISKA Matija SLO 0 5

53 LAVTAR Jan SLO 0 5

54 LARSEN Troels Tore DAN 0 0

55 PROCUREUR Gaetan SUI 0 8

56 ISSAUTIER Guillaume FRA 0 0
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